Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of: 9/29/20211:32:56 AM

From 10/1/2019 thru 10/31/2019 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 6,542,053  $11,723524.00 19,239 $8,573.85 2,092,197 $10,173,690.25 2,091,823 $9,801,474.15 374 $372,216.10
Keno Multiplier Neogames 8,468,114 $7,946,356.00 88,863 $18,724.75 2,228,056 $6,920,515.00 2,227,941 $6,784,860.00 115 $135,655.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 3,828,541 $6,389,624.70 80,486 $41,954.60 1,489,109 $5,561,231.15 1,488,842 $5,225,935.40 267 $335,295.75
VIP Platinum Neogames 1,514,269 $3,493,532.75 2,931 $1,843.20 618,829 $3,032,469.15 618,682 $2,872,462.10 147 $160,007.05
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 1,482,745 $3,364,571.85 530 $217.30 571,593 $3,007,797.25 571,457 $2,846,970.35 136 $160,826.90
Football Payout Neogames 3,397,899 $2,372,429.95 32,582 $2,995.35 1,034,569 $2,212,393.20 1,034,538 $2,118,393.20 31 $94,000.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,016,064 $2,220,286.50 15,192 $12,755.80 392,645 $1,988,185.25 392,556 $1,880,459.15 89 $107,726.10
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,133,062 $1,871,780.00 13 $2.55 434,225 $1,659,596.45 434,197 $1,631,087.45 28 $28,509.00
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,203,334 $1,869,681.05 13 $1.00 355,882 $1,700,579.20 355,867 $1,668,994.20 15 $31,585.00
Instant Keno Neogames 3,557,390 $1,768,103.80 5,496 $952.20 1,279,401 $1,532,075.05 1,279,384 $1,488,200.05 17 $43,875.00
Wild Time Xtra Neogames 1,264,633 $1,370,069.50 329,871 $1,183,761.25 329,870 $1,180,011.25 1 $3,750.00
King of Clubs Neogames 841,095 $1,359,438.00 37,351 $20,388.05 338,146 $1,224,332.55 338,076 $1,133,553.55 70 $90,779.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,176,385 $1,291,436.80 421 $164.00 479,168 $1,123,224.05 479,143 $1,093,865.80 25 $29,358.25
Hit Series Neogames 646,827 $1,255,424.00 1,067 $533.20 267,551 $1,095,354.40 267,515 $1,049,120.10 36 $46,234.30
VIP GOLD Neogames 432,073 $1,133,566.50 231 $71.50 168,316 $1,023,417.00 168,241 $915,870.75 75 $107,546.25
Shocking 7s Neogames 405,637 $1,076,876.50 2,468 $900.70 157,318 $962,414.15 157,270 $906,672.65 48 $55,741.50
Bullseye Keno Neogames 743,449 $1,038,851.50 285,703 $921,266.28 285,644 $841,276.08 59 $79,990.20
Caribbean Cashword Neogames 1,057,596 $1,028,025.00 330,014 $880,292.25 330,007 $853,292.25 7 $27,000.00
Custom Cash Payout Neogames 637,499 $1,007,697.35 583 $265.55 200,420 $866,685.50 200,378 $816,183.20 42 $50,502.30
VIP Black Neogames 500,211 $967,842.50 475 $160.35 218,613 $850,073.45 218,573 $806,533.05 40 $43,540.40
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 617,720 $898,756.50 191,553 $788,893.50 191,543 $760,893.50 10 $28,000.00
Multiplier Max Out Neogames 506,126 $857,234.50 170,331 $726,903.00 170,304 $703,966.80 27 $22,936.20
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Ultimate Wizard
Prince of Hearts
Treasure Bay
Roll the Dice
Wild Time Mania
10x The Cash
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Triple Gems
Diamond Payout
Fuzzball Keno
Stars and Stripes
Fruity Cashword
Cashword

Wizard of All
Egyptian Deluxe
Slapshot!

Tax Free

Golden Harvest
Wild Time Doubler
Blazing Red 7s
Triple 7s

Sweet Winnings
Cats vs Dogs
Alfredo

Mega Bucks
Cosmic Expander
Egyptian Oasis

Amazon Adventures

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

702,939

511,025

1,062,296

442,589

279,013

727,264

333,084

652,506

266,130

605,000

537,715

405,551

322,941

678,731

178,790

141,457

199,960

246,975

321,427

433,037

271,744

179,550

295,081

341,846

157,184

156,132

69,164

133,920

$850,065.25

$821,569.50

$801,509.10

$664,951.25

$515,922.40

$468,775.00

$446,324.40

$413,188.40

$410,405.50

$382,949.70

$362,267.15

$357,637.50

$355,075.50

$331,735.20

$331,700.00

$308,587.00

$256,971.50

$241,474.25

$225,033.80

$215,013.05

$214,524.90

$211,091.30

$207,622.50

$185,413.75

$179,726.15

$134,993.75

$112,529.00

$100,517.25

47,932 $18,163.35
190 $64.00
179 $66.60

1,281 $226.25
38,951 $16,668.50
10 $3.00
115,730 $29,254.70

268,799

211,681

324,817

133,863

110,844

222,356

81,774

190,429

94,399

410,420

164,277

123,635

103,814

207,497

77,000

52,705

60,250

63,971

102,660

140,239

129,095

93,251

81,360

233,587

98,834

48,638

19,900

46,818

$739,665.00

$708,643.25

$695,046.85

$567,778.60

$454,054.90

$386,334.80

$382,087.65

$357,780.05

$355,521.00

$335,887.00

$320,214.70

$297,576.25

$289,979.50

$301,127.35

$292,328.65

$267,040.00

$217,658.50

$206,177.25

$189,306.60

$177,667.65

$185,558.10

$182,331.80

$176,935.50

$157,401.30

$154,076.50

$118,171.50

$95,154.15

$82,739.25

268,781

211,633

324,807

133,848

110,811

222,356

81,762

190,423

94,397

410,417

164,272

123,627

103,813

207,494

76,993

52,691

60,247

63,971

102,660

140,239

129,095

93,250

81,359

233,585

98,833

48,637

19,899

46,816

$714,327.00

$656,001.00

$676,296.85

$545,278.60

$412,712.90

$386,334.80

$368,467.65

$352,695.05

$353,021.00

$328,887.00

$314,214.70

$289,326.25

$288,979.50

$283,627.35

$286,114.65

$248,297.50

$213,658.50

$206,177.25

$189,306.60

$177,667.65

$185,558.10

$181,321.80

$174,435.50

$155,396.30

$151,576.50

$117,171.50

$94,151.15

$80,739.25

18

48

10

15

33

12

$25,338.00
$52,642.25
$18,750.00
$22,500.00

$41,342.00

$13,620.00
$5,085.00
$2,500.00
$7,000.00
$6,000.00
$8,250.00
$1,000.00
$17,500.00
$6,214.00
$18,742.50

$4,000.00

$1,010.00
$2,500.00
$2,005.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,003.00

$2,000.00
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Roaring 20s
Pot O Gold
Pure Gold
8-Bit Bucks
Golden Island

Summer Cookout

Neogames Total:

and Total

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

61,001

112,660

127,733

159,754

89,676

52,176,598

52,176,598

$94,069.00

$88,970.10

$84,338.10

$71,454.35

$43,970.45

$2.00

$66,795,487.30

$66,795,487.30

18,360

78,758

49,481

420 $94.75 50,489

29,422

492,634 $175,045.10 17,756,933

492,634 b 17,756,933

$71,549.00

$76,845.60

$73,120.80

$62,316.15

$37,519.30

$58,450,743.83

,743.83

18,360

78,758

49,481

50,488

29,422

17,755,076

17,755,076

$71,549.00

$76,845.60

$73,120.80

$59,816.15

$37,519.30

$56,130,667.78

$56,130,667.78

1,857

1,857

$2,500.00

$2,320,076.05

$2,320,076.05
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