Data as of: 9/29/2021 1:32:56 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	6,542,053	\$11,723,524.00	19,239	\$8,573.85	2,092,197	\$10,173,690.25	2,091,823	\$9,801,474.15	374	\$372,216.10		
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	8,468,114	\$7,946,356.00	88,863	\$18,724.75	2,228,056	\$6,920,515.00	2,227,941	\$6,784,860.00	115	\$135,655.00		
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	3,828,541	\$6,389,624.70	80,486	\$41,954.60	1,489,109	\$5,561,231.15	1,488,842	\$5,225,935.40	267	\$335,295.75		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	1,514,269	\$3,493,532.75	2,931	\$1,843.20	618,829	\$3,032,469.15	618,682	\$2,872,462.10	147	\$160,007.05		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	1,482,745	\$3,364,571.85	530	\$217.30	571,593	\$3,007,797.25	571,457	\$2,846,970.35	136	\$160,826.90		
Football Payout	Neogames	3,397,899	\$2,372,429.95	32,582	\$2,995.35	1,034,569	\$2,212,393.20	1,034,538	\$2,118,393.20	31	\$94,000.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,016,064	\$2,220,286.50	15,192	\$12,755.80	392,645	\$1,988,185.25	392,556	\$1,880,459.15	89	\$107,726.10		
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,133,062	\$1,871,780.00	13	\$2.55	434,225	\$1,659,596.45	434,197	\$1,631,087.45	28	\$28,509.00		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,203,334	\$1,869,681.05	13	\$1.00	355,882	\$1,700,579.20	355,867	\$1,668,994.20	15	\$31,585.00		
Instant Keno	Neogames	3,557,390	\$1,768,103.80	5,496	\$952.20	1,279,401	\$1,532,075.05	1,279,384	\$1,488,200.05	17	\$43,875.00		
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	1,264,633	\$1,370,069.50			329,871	\$1,183,761.25	329,870	\$1,180,011.25	1	\$3,750.00		
King of Clubs	Neogames	841,095	\$1,359,438.00	37,351	\$20,388.05	338,146	\$1,224,332.55	338,076	\$1,133,553.55	70	\$90,779.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,176,385	\$1,291,436.80	421	\$164.00	479,168	\$1,123,224.05	479,143	\$1,093,865.80	25	\$29,358.25		
Hit Series	Neogames	646,827	\$1,255,424.00	1,067	\$533.20	267,551	\$1,095,354.40	267,515	\$1,049,120.10	36	\$46,234.30		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	432,073	\$1,133,566.50	231	\$71.50	168,316	\$1,023,417.00	168,241	\$915,870.75	75	\$107,546.25		
Shocking 7s	Neogames	405,637	\$1,076,876.50	2,468	\$900.70	157,318	\$962,414.15	157,270	\$906,672.65	48	\$55,741.50		
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	743,449	\$1,038,851.50			285,703	\$921,266.28	285,644	\$841,276.08	59	\$79,990.20		
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	1,057,596	\$1,028,025.00			330,014	\$880,292.25	330,007	\$853,292.25	7	\$27,000.00		
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	637,499	\$1,007,697.35	583	\$265.55	200,420	\$866,685.50	200,378	\$816,183.20	42	\$50,502.30		
VIP Black	Neogames	500,211	\$967,842.50	475	\$160.35	218,613	\$850,073.45	218,573	\$806,533.05	40	\$43,540.40		
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	617,720	\$898,756.50			191,553	\$788,893.50	191,543	\$760,893.50	10	\$28,000.00		
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	506,126	\$857,234.50			170,331	\$726,903.00	170,304	\$703,966.80	27	\$22,936.20		

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 3

Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	702,939	\$850,065.25	47,932	\$18,163.35	268,799	\$739,665.00	268,781	\$714,327.00	18	\$25,338.00
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	511,025	\$821,569.50	190	\$64.00	211,681	\$708,643.25	211,633	\$656,001.00	48	\$52,642.25
Treasure Bay	Neogames	1,062,296	\$801,509.10			324,817	\$695,046.85	324,807	\$676,296.85	10	\$18,750.00
Roll the Dice	Neogames	442,589	\$664,951.25			133,863	\$567,778.60	133,848	\$545,278.60	15	\$22,500.00
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	279,013	\$515,922.40	179	\$66.60	110,844	\$454,054.90	110,811	\$412,712.90	33	\$41,342.00
10x The Cash	Neogames	727,264	\$468,775.00	1,281	\$226.25	222,356	\$386,334.80	222,356	\$386,334.80		
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	333,084	\$446,324.40	38,951	\$16,668.50	81,774	\$382,087.65	81,762	\$368,467.65	12	\$13,620.00
Triple Gems	Neogames	652,506	\$413,188.40			190,429	\$357,780.05	190,423	\$352,695.05	6	\$5,085.00
Diamond Payout	Neogames	266,130	\$410,405.50			94,399	\$355,521.00	94,397	\$353,021.00	2	\$2,500.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	605,000	\$382,949.70			410,420	\$335,887.00	410,417	\$328,887.00	3	\$7,000.00
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	537,715	\$362,267.15			164,277	\$320,214.70	164,272	\$314,214.70	5	\$6,000.00
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	405,551	\$357,637.50			123,635	\$297,576.25	123,627	\$289,326.25	8	\$8,250.00
Cashword	Neogames	322,941	\$355,075.50	10	\$3.00	103,814	\$289,979.50	103,813	\$288,979.50	1	\$1,000.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	678,731	\$331,735.20			207,497	\$301,127.35	207,494	\$283,627.35	3	\$17,500.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	178,790	\$331,700.00			77,000	\$292,328.65	76,993	\$286,114.65	7	\$6,214.00
Slapshot!	Neogames	141,457	\$308,587.00			52,705	\$267,040.00	52,691	\$248,297.50	14	\$18,742.50
Tax Free	Neogames	199,960	\$256,971.50			60,250	\$217,658.50	60,247	\$213,658.50	3	\$4,000.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	246,975	\$241,474.25			63,971	\$206,177.25	63,971	\$206,177.25		
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	321,427	\$225,033.80			102,660	\$189,306.60	102,660	\$189,306.60		
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	433,037	\$215,013.05			140,239	\$177,667.65	140,239	\$177,667.65		
Triple 7s	Neogames	271,744	\$214,524.90			129,095	\$185,558.10	129,095	\$185,558.10		
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	179,550	\$211,091.30			93,251	\$182,331.80	93,250	\$181,321.80	1	\$1,010.00
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	295,081	\$207,622.50			81,360	\$176,935.50	81,359	\$174,435.50	1	\$2,500.00
Alfredo	Neogames	341,846	\$185,413.75	115,730	\$29,254.70	233,587	\$157,401.30	233,585	\$155,396.30	2	\$2,005.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	157,184	\$179,726.15			98,834	\$154,076.50	98,833	\$151,576.50	1	\$2,500.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	156,132	\$134,993.75			48,638	\$118,171.50	48,637	\$117,171.50	1	\$1,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	69,164	\$112,529.00			19,900	\$95,154.15	19,899	\$94,151.15	1	\$1,003.00
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	133,920	\$100,517.25			46,818	\$82,739.25	46,816	\$80,739.25	2	\$2,000.00

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Roaring 20s	Neogames	61,001	\$94,069.00			18,360	\$71,549.00	18,360	\$71,549.00		
Pot O Gold	Neogames	112,660	\$88,970.10			78,758	\$76,845.60	78,758	\$76,845.60		
Pure Gold	Neogames	127,733	\$84,338.10			49,481	\$73,120.80	49,481	\$73,120.80		
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	159,754	\$71,454.35	420	\$94.75	50,489	\$62,316.15	50,488	\$59,816.15	1	\$2,500.00
Golden Island	Neogames	89,676	\$43,970.45			29,422	\$37,519.30	29,422	\$37,519.30		
Summer Cookout	Neogames	1	\$2.00								
Neogames Total:		52,176,598	\$66,795,487.30	492,634	\$175,045.10	17,756,933	\$58,450,743.83	17,755,076	\$56,130,667.78	1,857	\$2,320,076.05
Grand Total		52,176,598	\$66,795,487.30	492,634	\$175,045.10	17,756,933	\$58,450,743.83	17,755,076	\$56,130,667.78	1,857	\$2,320,076.05

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3